GOST
Ci
ha
zla
r
UST100AC Model are used to convert current to standard analog These
have one 0-1A or 0-5A one RS485 module and one analog output.                                                                                         .
.
protocol.                                                                                                                                                                        .
that can be used for many ferent controls many sectors.                                                                                .
All and outputs are from the network and each other.                                                                                                  ..
UST100AC
Device Dimensions
UST100AC
25 mm
82
 m
m
82
 m
m
112 mm
112 mm
25 m
m
5 mm
5 mm
157
2
Si
gn
al
Co
nv
er
te
rs
 Vn ao  Cta or mug pfi un teo rC
T
Analog Output
( O1 )
Memory
Accuaracy
emperature
W
Analog Inputs ( I1 )
Analog Input Impedance
Power Supply ( PS )
2W, 3VA
Current = 0/4-20mA ( RL≥500Ω )
Voltage = 0/2-10V ( RL≥1MΩ )
100 , 100.000 Years Renewals
+/- 0,2%
400 ms
Working = -10...+55°C
Storage = -20...+65°C
Width
Height
Depth
134 gr
= 25 mm
= 91 mm
= 113 mm
0-1 A ac       0-5 A ac
Current = 10Ω
100-240 Vac/dc +10% -15%
24 Vac/dc +10% -20%
Product Code
Supply Voltage :
                              0 = 100-240V
                              1 = 24 Vac/dc
Input T
                               1 = 0....1 A  AC
                               2 = 0....5 A  AC
Analog Output Module ( O1 ) :
                               1 = 0/4-20mA  Current Output
                               2 = 0/2-10V  Voltage Output
UST100AC - _ / _ _
PS
CT
AC SIGNAL CONVERTER - UST100AC
I
O1
158
2
Modular Structure and Connection Diagram
Our company